Pigua Invite Under the Lights
Piqua

Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
9/18/21 - 9:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 @E West Liberty-Salem 38  1:24:36 1656 5:27  1:47 1-2-4-13-18-22-23 1-2-4-13-18-22-23
2 2] Botkins 62  1:271:04 1725 537 0:57 5-10-11-17-19-21-24 5-10-11-17-19-21-24
3 Piqua 84  1:28:26 1742 542 1:58 6-9-14-16-43-45-47 6-9-14-16-39-41-42
4 @ Covington 132 1:30:35  18:07 550 2:06 3-25-31-41-42-69-71 3-25-29-37-38-57-59
5 % Butler 148  1:31:43 1821 555 2114 7-8-38-54-61-80-120 7-8-35-47-51-61-70
6 ’pA,Ns Tippecanoe 159  1:32:35 18:31 5:58 1:.06 20-35-36-37-44-48-50 20-32-33-34-40-43-45
7 Sidney 162  1:32:29 1830 558 1:41 12-28-33-49-56-68-118 12-27-30-44-49-56-69
8 Brookville 194 1:34:09 1850 6:.04 1:27 27-34-40-55-64-67-70 26-31-36-48-53-55-58
9 %j& Fairborn 247 1:37:23 1929 617 252 30-53-62-66-111-142-156 28-46-52-54-67-73-75
10 % West Carrollton 298 14837 2144 7.00 7:23  15-106-130-133-152-164-166 15-66-71-72-74-76-77
11 ’% Troy 299 14011 20:03 627 1:10 57-73-87-89-94-105-112 50-60-62-63-64-65-68

DNP Northeastern 1:17:02 2541 8:16 131-147-165 3 Runners
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Dylan Lauck
Tate Yoder
Asher Long
Owen Harrison
Keaton Schnippel
Noah Burgh
Oliver Hendricks
Eric Davis

Nolan Campbell
Shane Weatherhead
Parker Schnippel
Gavin Musser
Troy Bradley
Jesse Furman
Lucas Eisele
Paul Hinds
Grant Flora
Asher Knox
Carson Brown
Ethan Berning
Carter Pleiman
Ayden Estep
Micah Smith
Cole Steinke

Mic Barhorst
Joey LaRoche
C.J. Bronner
Garrett Guinther
Quentin Rudolph
Dj Ostrowske
Tanner Palsgrove
Collin Doseck
Andrew Bonifas
Karson Ebbing
Addison Huber
Mason Kinninger
Dimitri Hartman
Lucas Vieth
Austin Rogers
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Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
9/18/21 - 9:00pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
West Liberty-Salem  15:57.7 1
West Liberty-Salem 16:29.2 2
Covington 16436 3
West Liberty-Salem 16:46.8 4
Botkins 16488 5
Piqua 16:546 6
Butler 17:09.1 7
Butler 17178 8
Piqua 17:19.2 9
Botkins 17193 10
Botkins 17.276 11
Sidney 17:372 12
West Liberty-Salem 17:382 13
Piqua 17:389 14
West Carroliton ~ 17:40.1 15
Piqua 17:409 16
Botkins 17:42.3 17
West Liberty-Salem 17:43.8 18
Botkins 17:451 19
Tippecanoe 17499 20
Botkins 17514 21
West Liberty-Salem 17:51.7 22
West Liberty-Salem 17:55.3 23
Botkins 17:56.1 24
Covington 17:585 25
West Liberty-Salem  18:01.1
Brookville 18:02.3 26
Sidney 18:05.8 27
West Liberty-Salem  18:05.9
Fairborn 18:10.2 28
Covington 18166 29
Botkins 18:21.9
Sidney 18:231 30
Brookville 18:33.7 31
Tippecanoe 18:35.7 32
Tippecanoe 18:35.8 33
Tippecanoe 18:36.9 34
Butler 18:375 35
Botkins 18:42.7
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Brian Chen
Devin Brummitt
Tyler Alexander
Ty Pettus

Leo Hartman
Tommy Grise
Ryan Henry
Cael Barr

Issac Clark
Simon Blackford
Peyton DeHass
Tyler Ashbeck
Simon Baker
Danny Curns
Korey Snyder
Lucas Tipton
Braxton Brewer
Andrew Oates
Braden Holtvogt
Blake McCullough
Jackson Lyman
Chaz Stiffler
Sam Lingerfelft
Tristan Collier
Rollin Brandeberry
Noah Baker
Sam Steck

Kyle Bland

Kyle McKinney
Beck Wilson
Brandon Waggoner
Calub Hembree
Rowan Deardurff
Ryan Penny
William Gillespie
Mason Barger
Adam Laroche
Connor Johnson
Coy Hyre

Grade

1
9
10
12
9
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Team
Brookville
Covington
Covington

Piqua

Tippecanoe

Piqua

West Liberty-Salem
Piqua
Tippecanoe
Sidney
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Piqua
Fairborn

Butler
Brookville

Sidney

Troy
Piqua
Tippecanoe
Piqua
Butler
Fairborn
Tippecanoe
Brookville
Piqua
Fairborn
Brookville

Sidney
Covington
Brookville
Covington
Brookville

Troy
Piqua
West Liberty-Salem
West Liberty-Salem
Tippecanoe
Brookville

Time
18:45.9
18:46.3
18:49.4
18:52.2
18:55.7
18:56.4
18:57.1
18:59.9
19:02.3
19:04.8
19:09.6
19:09.7
19:11.7
19:13.2
19:15.6
19:17.6
19:17.6
19:18.9
19:19.8
19:20.8
19:21.1
19:23.0
19:26.2
19:27.1
19:29.3
19:29.9
19:30.5
19:34.4
19:35.3
19:39.0
19:42.9
19:44.6
19:45.7
19:46.5
19:46.8
19:48.8
19:50.7
19:55.2
19:56.9

Points
36
37
38
39
40
41
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Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
9/18/21 - 9:00pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
79 Brycen Angle 9 Piqua 20:01.8 118 Tiar Davis 1 Sidney 21247 69
80 Elijah Marlow 10 Butler 20:02.0 61 119 Anthony Kellner 12 Sidney 21:28.6
81 Owen Boehringer 12 Covington 20:06.9 120 Christian Eddington 10 Butler 21:338 70
82 Thurston Rampulla 1 Piqua 20:07.2 121 Bryce Gephart 12 Piqua 21:35.4
83 Jacob Grunden 9 Botkins 20:08.9 122 Chris Brunswick 10 Tippecanoe 21:38.7
84 Evan Clark 9 Piqua 20:10.3 123 Jacob Yenser 1" Botkins 21:47.5
85 Luke Norman 12 Tippecanoe 20:11.2 124 Brad Hernandez 10 Tippecanoe 22:00.0
86 Jonah Pressel 9 Tippecanoe 20:12.0 125 Caleb Ziegenbusch 10 Butler 22:00.2
87 Noah Zink 9 Troy 20:16.2 62 126 Gavin Fraley 12 Covington 22:05.1
88 Chase Puskas 9 Brookville 20:18.3 127 Lucas Byrne 10 Brookville 22:14.5
89 Aidan Evans 10 Troy 20:200 63 128 Owen Quinter 9 Piqua 22:16.0
90 Braden Chambers 10 Brookville 20:241 129 Jacob Zimmerman 9 Troy 22:181
91 Jackson Bench 10 Brookville 20:24.2 130 Vinny Jensvold 9 West Carrollton ~ 22:26.8 71
92 Dylan Meyers 9 Brookville 20:274 131 Cameron Adkins 9 Northeastern 22:32.2
93 Garrett Piel 1 Tippecanoe 20:28.5 132 Jordan Lewis 10 Butler 22:32.3
94 Adam Timmerman 9 Troy 20:28.7 64 133 Malek Moreb 12 West Carrollton ~ 22:405 72
95 Chris Deaton 9 Covington 20:29.6 134 Christian Denning 11 Botkins 22:40.8
96 Alex Kidwell 10 Brookville 20:30.0 135 Ayden Rench 12 Covington 22:56.1
97 Robert Bickel 12 Brookville 20:31.9 136 Noah Oiler 9 Tippecanoe 22:59.3
98 Tyler Ketchen 1 Brookville 20:31.9 137 Alex Schaefer 10 Troy 23:.044
99 Josh Cooper 1 Brookville 20:31.9 138 AJ Rieder 10 Brookville 23:06.5
100 Carson Taylor 10 Covington 20:36.3 139 Ty Landis 9 Butler 23:17.0
101 Jack McMurry 9 Tippecanoe 20:37.3 140 Gage Williams 9 Tippecanoe 23:19.4
102 Nathan Rieder 12 Brookville 20:41.9 141 Ben Withrow 9 Tippecanoe 23.21.0
103 James Booth 10 Brookville 20:43.6 142 William Davis 9 Fairborn 23:36.7 73
104 Ryan Hartke 1 Tippecanoe 20:44.5 143 Jacob Balcom 9 Brookville 23:39.4
105 Collin Burghardt 10 Troy 20:46.2 65 144 Nathan Waggoner 9 Brookville 23:41.1
106 Jacob Hudepohl 12 West Carrolliton  20:474 66 145 Ethan Gillette 9 Botkins 23:52.6
107 Holden Shafer 12 West Liberty-Salem 20:51.8 146 Avery Gooding 9 Covington 23:54.2
108 Mason Kimmel 12 Tippecanoe 20:51.8 147 Jackson Stout 10 Northeastern 24:00.6
109 Preston King 9 Covington 20:594 148 Matthew Stamps 10 Troy 24:20.0
110 Adam Doviak 10 Tippecanoe 21:00.0 149 Wyatt Parker 9 Covington 24:43.7
111 Tristan Gulley 1 Fairborn 21:022 67 150 Sam Van Oss 10 Tippecanoe 25:00.9
112 Nathan Timmerman 11 Troy 21:.03.7 68 151 Kyler Lambert 9 Tippecanoe 25.01.7
113 Keeghan Cohoon 10 Tippecanoe 21:04.9 152 Kyle Burr 9 West Carrollton ~ 25:02.2 74
114 Shawn Tiderington 9 Troy 21:10.7 153 Tyler Heuker 10 Troy 25:15.5
115 Noah Chaney 9 Covington 21:13.6 154 Alex Lamma 10 Sidney 25:18.0
116 Owen Dennison 11 Tippecanoe 21:19.9 155 Cooper Sexton 9 Troy 25:25.8
117 Camden Davis 9 Tippecanoe 21:24.2 156 Brodi Smith Fairborn 25270 75
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Place Name

157 Jack Crawford
158 Mason Hughes
159 Joel Kuhn
160 Xavier Ferris
161 Corey Kidwell
162 Alex Beem
163 Owen Fast
164 Jaxon Goulet
165 Remington Wise
166 Lehi Wickstrom
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Grade
10
12
12
9
10
10
9
12
9
1

Team
Troy
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Brookville
Botkins
Botkins
Piqua
West Carrollton
Northeastern
West Carrollton

Can't Stop TIMING

Race 3 - HS Boys - 5K
9/18/21 - 9:00pm

Individual Results

Time
25:27.3
25:32.7
25:56.8
28:17.2
28:41.3
28:57.0
29:05.1
30:28.6
30:28.8
33:30.5

Points

76

77
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